

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 347 OF 2016

Shri. Dattu Murlidhar Ghumare And Ors.Appellant

V/S

Shri. Rajaram Dnyandeo Ghumare And Ors.Respondent

None For Appellant

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 5th December, 2017

P.C. :

Await service, as per CMIS date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)